HANGZHOU ALLSHENG INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.
Nucleic Acid Purification System
Working Principle of Auto-Pure Series
Lysis / binding
Hole 1
Washing
Hole position 2/3/4 (repeat 3 times)
Elution

ment. In addition, with specific constant temperature amplification detection kit, it can also be used for constant temperature
amplification detection of samples, and can quickly check the qualitative results of extracted samples.
Product Ordering Information
15
Code Description
AS-17030-00                                                    Auto-Pure 32A Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17040-00                                                    Auto-Pure 20A Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17050-00                                                    Auto-Pure 20B Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17150-00                                                    Auto-Pure 24D Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17060-00                                                    Auto-Pure 96 Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17070-00                                                    Auto-Pure 24 Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17080-00                                                    Auto-Pure 48 Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17110-00                                                    Auto-Pure 10B Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17130-00                                                    Auto-Pure 10BS Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17140-00                                                    Auto-Pure 16A Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17170-00                                                    Auto-Pure Mini Nucleic acid purification system
AS-17031-01                                                    96-Deepwell plate for Auto-Pure 32A / 16A
AS-17031-02                                                    Magnetic rod's tip for Auto-Pure S32 / 32A / 16A / Mini
AS-17041-01                                                    Tube strips for Auto-Pure 20A
AS-17041-02                                                    Magnetic rod's tip for Auto-Pure 20A / 20B / 10B / 10BS
AS-17051-01                                                    Tube strips for Auto-Pure 20B / 10B / 10BS
AS-17151-01                                                    10 mLTube strips for Auto-Pure 24D
AS-17151-02                                                    Magnetic rod's tip for Auto-Pure 24D
AS-17151-03                                                    5 mL Tube strips for Auto-Pure 24D
AS-17151-04                                                    Tube strip holder for Auto-Pure 24D
AS-17061-01                                                    Magnetic tip comb for Auto-Pure 96
AS-17061-02                                                    96-Deepwell plate for Auto-Pure 96 / Mini / S32
AS-17061-03                                                    96-Elution plate for Auto-Pure 96
AS-17071-01                                                    Magnetic tip comb for Auto-Pure 24
AS-17071-02                                                    24 x 14.6 mL plate for Auto-Pure 24
AS-17081-01                                                    Magnetic tip comb for Auto-Pure 48
AS-17081-02                                                    48 Well plate for Auto-Pure 48
AS-17171-01                                                    Single tank for Auto-Pure Mini